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201 Thetford - Brandon - Lakenheath - Mildenhall

Coach Services

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 28th December 2011. Where we know of
variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops.

 Mondays to Fridays 
Mildenhall, Girton Close (opp)   0956 1056 1156 1256 1356
Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand B) arr 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand B) dep 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415
Mildenhall, Hampstead Avenue (adj)   0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419
Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (N-bound)   0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421
Eriswell, Sparks Farm (adj)   0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423
Eriswell, Lords Walk (opp)   0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425
Lakenheath, Highfields (opp 12)   0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430
Lakenheath, Post Box (o/s)   0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433
Brandon, Hillside (opp)   0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436
Brandon, Pond Lane (N-bound)   0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441
Brandon, Church Close (adj)   0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443
Brandon, Kestrel Drive (adj)   1047 1247 1447
Brandon, Lode Street (adj)   0945 1145 1345
Brandon, St Nicholas Walk (opp)   0947 1147 1347
Santon Downham, St Mary’s Church (nr)   0951 1151 1351
Thetford, Sainsburys (adj)   1001 1201 1401
Thetford, Bus Station (Bay 1)   1004 1204 1404

 Saturdays 
Mildenhall, Girton Close (opp)   1056 1256
Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand B) arr 1100 1300
Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand B) dep 0915 1115 1315
Mildenhall, Hampstead Avenue (adj)   0919 1119 1319
Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (N-bound)   0921 1121 1321
Eriswell, Sparks Farm (adj)   0923 1123 1323
Eriswell, Lords Walk (opp)   0925 1125 1325
Lakenheath, Highfields (opp 12)   0930 1130 1330
Lakenheath, Post Box (o/s)   0933 1133 1333
Brandon, Hillside (opp)   0936 1136 1336
Brandon, Pond Lane (N-bound)   0941 1141 1341
Brandon, Church Close (adj)   0943 1143 1343
Brandon, Lode Street (adj)   0945 1145 1345
Brandon, St Nicholas Walk (opp)   0947 1147 1347
Santon Downham, St Mary’s Church (nr)   0951 1151 1351
Thetford, Sainsburys (adj)   1001 1201 1401
Thetford, Bus Station (Bay 1)   1004 1204 1404

 Sundays 
  
  No service
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201 Mildenhall - Lakenheath - Brandon - Thetford

Coach Services

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 28th December 2011. Where we know of
variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops.

 Mondays to Fridays 
Service Restrictions 1 2

Thetford, Bus Station (Bay 1)   0800 0800 1010 1210 1410 1610 1725
Thetford, Sainsburys (adj)   0805 0805 1015 1215 1415 1615 1730
Santon Downham, St Mary’s Church (opp)   0812 0812 1022 1222 1422 1622 1737
Brandon, St Nicholas Walk (adj)   1126 1326
Brandon, Car Park (adj)   0818 0818 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1628 1743
Brandon, Church Close (opp)   0822 0822 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1632 1747
Brandon, Pond Lane (S-bound)   0824 0824 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1634 1749
Brandon, Hillside (opp)   0826 0826 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1636 1751
Mildenhall, College of Technology (o/s)   0855
Lakenheath, Post Box (opp)   0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1643 1758
Lakenheath, Highfields (o/s 12)   0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1646 1801
Eriswell, Lords Walk (adj)   0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1650 1805
Eriswell, Sparks Farm (opp)   0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1652 1807
Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (S-bound)   0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1654 1809
Mildenhall, Crossbills (adj)   0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1656 1811
Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand A)   0900 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1700 1813

Service Restrictions: 1 - Not between now and 16/12/2011, not 3/1/2012 until 10/2/2012, not 20/2/2012 until 30/3/2012
2 - Not 19/12/2011 until 2/1/2012, not 13/2/2012 until 17/2/2012

 Saturdays 
Thetford, Bus Station (Bay 1)   1010 1210 1410 1725
Thetford, Sainsburys (adj)   1015 1215 1415 1730
Santon Downham, St Mary’s Church (opp)   1022 1222 1422 1737
Brandon, St Nicholas Walk (adj)   1026 1226 1426
Brandon, Car Park (adj)   1028 1228 1428 1743
Brandon, Church Close (opp)   1032 1232 1432 1747
Brandon, Pond Lane (S-bound)   1034 1234 1434 1749
Brandon, Hillside (opp)   1036 1236 1436 1751
Lakenheath, Post Box (opp)   1043 1243 1443 1758
Lakenheath, Highfields (o/s 12)   1046 1246 1446 1801
Eriswell, Lords Walk (adj)   1050 1250 1450 1805
Eriswell, Sparks Farm (opp)   1052 1252 1452 1807
Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (S-bound)   1054 1254 1454 1809
Mildenhall, Crossbills (adj)   1056 1256 1456 1811
Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand A)   1100 1300 1500 1813

 Sundays 
  
  No service
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201 Thetford - Brandon - Lakenheath - Mildenhall

Coach Services

 For next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code (followed by a space and the service number if you
want a specific service - eg:  buctdgtd 60) to  84268. Or you can use the mobile internet by using the code to locate the stop on  NextBuses. For
details of both these services see www.traveline.info/onmove.htm. The return message from traveline-txt is free for codes prefixed  cmb, lin, nfo and 
suf (East Anglia and Lincolnshire); for all other codes it is 25p.  NextBuses incurs standard internet usage charges.

Information about next departures is available on mobile internet on phones and PDAs using the SMS code - go to www.mytraveline.mobi. Only
normal browsing charges apply.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code Stop Name Street ATCO Code
sufajtmd Mildenhall, Girton Close (opp) College Heath Road 390020308
sufjptgt Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand B) King Street 390020434
sufjpatj Mildenhall, Hampstead Avenue (adj) Field Road 390020412
sufjdtjd Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (N-bound) Eriswell Road 390020379
sufajdjm Eriswell, Sparks Farm (adj) B1112 390020100
sufajdjd Eriswell, Lords Walk (opp) B1112 390020098
sufjdtgw Lakenheath, Highfields (opp 12) Highfields 390020377
sufajdad Lakenheath, Post Box (o/s) Woodlands 390020083
sufagwjp Brandon, Hillside (opp) Mile End 390020009
sufagwmd Brandon, Pond Lane (N-bound) Crown Street 390020013
sufagwpt Brandon, Church Close (adj) St Peters Approach 390020024
sufajajm Brandon, Kestrel Drive (adj) Green Road 390020050
sufjpagw Brandon, Lode Street (adj) B1107 390020424
sufajamw Brandon, St Nicholas Walk (opp) St Dominics Drive 390020060
sufajatj Santon Downham, St Mary’s Church (nr) Lodge Belt 390020071
nfogatjw Thetford, Sainsburys (adj) London Road 2900T3961
nfogatda Thetford, Bus Station (Bay 1) Riverside Walk 2900T392
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201 Mildenhall - Lakenheath - Brandon - Thetford

Coach Services

 For next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code (followed by a space and the service number if you
want a specific service - eg:  buctdgtd 60) to  84268. Or you can use the mobile internet by using the code to locate the stop on  NextBuses. For
details of both these services see www.traveline.info/onmove.htm. The return message from traveline-txt is free for codes prefixed  cmb, lin, nfo and 
suf (East Anglia and Lincolnshire); for all other codes it is 25p.  NextBuses incurs standard internet usage charges.

Information about next departures is available on mobile internet on phones and PDAs using the SMS code - go to www.mytraveline.mobi. Only
normal browsing charges apply.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code Stop Name Street ATCO Code
nfogatda Thetford, Bus Station (Bay 1) Riverside Walk 2900T392
nfogatjw Thetford, Sainsburys (adj) London Road 2900T3961
sufajatm Santon Downham, St Mary’s Church (opp) Lodge Belt 390020072
sufajapa Brandon, St Nicholas Walk (adj) St Dominics Drive 390020061
sufajapt Brandon, Car Park (adj) George Street 390020066
sufagwpw Brandon, Church Close (opp) St Peters Approach 390020025
sufagwma Brandon, Pond Lane (S-bound) Crown Street 390020012
sufagwjp Brandon, Hillside (opp) Mile End 390020009
sufajtwm Mildenhall, College of Technology (o/s) Bury Road 390020325
sufajdag Lakenheath, Post Box (opp) Woodlands 390020084
sufjdtgt Lakenheath, Highfields (o/s 12) Highfields 390020376
sufajdja Eriswell, Lords Walk (adj) B1112 390020097
sufajdjg Eriswell, Sparks Farm (opp) B1112 390020099
sufajdmg Holywell Row, Holywell Farm (S-bound) Eriswell Road 390020106
sufjpatg Mildenhall, Crossbills (adj) Field Road 390020413
sufajgpd Mildenhall, Bus Station (Stand A) Gordon Road 390020161
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